

## CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

## CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. 20-17-04

Request for:	□ Authorization to bid & Bid rejection/Authori □ Contract award □ Payment Ratification			designee to open be Partial payment Final payment Change order
Contract Nu	mber _ 20-17		Request No.	PP-2
Contract Nat	ne <u>Rotary Amphitheater Expansion</u>	n Rebio	d - General Con	struction
Contractor _	Freedom Enterprises & Assoc.	Amo	ount of request	\$45,545.00
Description:	Payment 2; 15% complete.			
	Original contract amount Approved change order(s) Unit cost(s) adjustments Pavised contract amount to date	\$ \$ \$	449,000.00	
	Approved change order(s)	\$	449,000.00 449,000.00 21,660.00	
	Approved change order(s) Unit cost(s) adjustments Revised contract amount to date	\$ \$ \$ \$	449,000.00	
thy S. Finkham	Approved change order(s) Unit cost(s) adjustments Revised contract amount to date  Total previous payments  Current pay request Balance to finish including retaina	\$ \$ \$ \$	449,000.00 21,660.00 45,545.00	

 $I:\boards\ commissions\ and\ committees\ board\ of\ supervisors\ contracts\ kotary. Amphitheater exp. rebid 20-17. General\ action. 04. Pay-2. DOCX$